
Level Team Sponsor Volunteer Position Phone Email

T-Ball Woodchucks Bristol Hannaford Rebecca Begin Head Coach 603-340-6764 rebeccahbegin@gmail.com

T-Ball Woodchucks Bristol Hannaford Sarah Bailey Assistant 603-581-6096 Elocs93@gmail.com 

T-Ball Rockies Dead River Company Vanessa Corneau Head Coach 603-703-5145 vj-baker@live.com

T-Ball Rockies Dead River Company Marlinda Nadeau Assistant 603-998-6132 marlinda.nadeau@gmail.com

T-Ball Turtles Diane the Turtle Regina Richford Head Coach 603-530-2447 rrichford@ttccrec.org

T-Ball Turtles Diane the Turtle Tiela Merwin Assistant 603-393-8783 tiela317@gmail.com

T-Ball Wolf Pack Golden Leaf Landscapes Bo Sargent Head Coach 603-630-8769 bsargent21.21@gmail.com

T-Ball Wolf Pack Golden Leaf Landscapes Jess Grace Assistant 603-581-4155 jessicarule316@yahoo.com

T-Ball Dragons Isaac Newton Electrical Contractors Isaac Newton Head Coach 603-254-7847 isaacnelectric@gmail.com

T-Ball Dragons Isaac Newton Electrical Contractors Gerard Rhude Assistant 603-393-1481 champ165@ymail.com

T-Ball Flying Squirells Liftech Automotive Joe Maloney Head Coach 603-667-5481 joseph.c.maloney@gmail.com

T-Ball Flying Squirells Liftech Automotive Riley Provencher Assistant 603-800-2273 rileyp925@gmail.com

T-Ball Cubs Newfound Sales & Trading Post TJ Taverna Head Coach 910-378-6985 tjtaverna92@gmail.com

T-Ball Cubs Newfound Sales & Trading Post Skye Taverna Assistant 603-573-5810 skyetaverna93@gmail.com

T-Ball Dolphins PB & J's Childcare & Learning Center Chris Woolsey Head Coach 603-630-5499 cwoolsey114@gmail.com

T-Ball Dolphins PB & J's Childcare & Learning Center Will Fullerton Assistant 603-530-0479 tluvb1@gmail.com


